












製造元

〒819-1321　福岡県糸島市志摩小富士968　　　   TEL.092-328-1377　  FAX.092-328-1200
URL  http://www.kuchogiken.co.jp　   E-mail  toi-kgk@kuchogiken.co.jp
本 社・工 場

URL  https://www.kuken.com　　E-mail  honbu@kuken.com

本 社
仙 台 支 店
東 京 支 店
名古屋 支 店
大 阪 支 店
広 島 支 店
福 岡 支 店
冷熱福岡支店
冷熱熊本支店
冷熱長崎支店
工 事 部
福 岡 工 場

〒810-0051
〒980-0021
〒105-0011
〒460-0002
〒550-0004
〒730-0041
〒810-0051
〒810-0051
〒860-0834
〒850-0862
〒819-0005
〒823-0013

福岡県福岡市中央区大濠公園2-39
宮城県仙台市青葉区中央2-9-27
東京都港区芝公園1-3-1
愛知県名古屋市中区丸の内3-23-8
大阪府大阪市西区靱本町1-11-7
広島県広島市中区小町3-17
福岡県福岡市中央区大濠公園2-39
福岡県福岡市中央区大濠公園2-39
熊本県熊本市南区江越1-25-20
長崎県長崎市出島町1-14
福岡県福岡市西区内浜2-4-38
福岡県宮若市芹田586

TEL.092-741-5031
TEL.022-261-2530
TEL.03-5776-4961
TEL.052-953-3100
TEL.06-6449-6201
TEL.082-546-2590
TEL.092-741-5034
TEL.092-741-5033
TEL.096-243-7666
TEL.095-811-3117
TEL.092-707-6691
TEL.0949-32-1212

FAX.092-741-5122
FAX.022-261-2571
FAX.03-3431-6568
FAX.052-953-1721
FAX.06-6449-6205
FAX.082-546-2591
FAX.092-741-5030
FAX.092-781-8156
FAX.096-243-7500
FAX.095-811-3120
FAX.092-707-6692
FAX.0949-32-1217

総販売元




